G22
Tem
perature Test Instrum
ents
G
TEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTS
Hart Scientific Intrinsically Safe Reference Thermometer
• Certified to ATEX Directive—EX II 2G EEx ib IIB T4 Rating

MPHT9326 9326 Carrying Case (fits 5577 and two 300 mm probes)
Note: Each purchased probe must be system calibrated with its 5577 to achieve specified accuracy
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
G26
Tem
perature Test Instrum
ents
G
TEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTS
Mfg# 2121.24(CA846)
Measurements — Temperature
Measurement Range -4° to 140°F or -20° to 60°C
Measurements — Relative Humidity
MeasurementRange 0% to 100% RH
Dimensions 6.81 x 2.38 x 1.5" (173 x 60.5 x 38mm)
Weight Approx 6.2 oz (175g) including battery
Order # MP2121.24
Price
Mfg# 2121.26 (CA861) 2121.27 (CA863) 2121.28 (CA865)
Input K thermocouple Dual K thermocouple –
Temperature Scale Fahrenheit or Celsius Fahrenheit or Celsius Fahrenheit or Celsius
user-selectable user-selectable user-selectable
Measurement -40° to 1999°F or -58° to 1999°F or -58° to 199.9°F or
Range -40° to 1350°C -50° to 1300°C -50° to 199.9°C
Dimensions 6.81 x 2.38 x 1.5" (173 x 60.5 x 38mm)
Weight Approx. 6.5 oz (185g) Approx. 6.4 oz (181g) Approx. 6.2 oz (175g)
including battery including battery including battery
Order # MP2121.26 MP2121.27 MP2121.28
Price
Specifications and Ordering Information
AEMC Thermometers
• Easy One-Hand Operation
• K thermocouple(s) Included (Models
CA861 and CA863)
• Accurate RTD Sensor (Model CA865)
• Measures Temperature in °F and °C
• 0.1° Resolution
• Display Backlight
• Lightweight and Compact
• MAX and HOLD Functions
• Includes Protective Safety Holster
CA865
▲
CA876
▲
CA846
▲
Mfg# 2121.30 (CA870) 2121.31 (CA872) 2121.34 (CA876)
Temperature -4° to 500°F or -4° to 500°F or -4° to 1022°F or
Range -20° to 260°C -20° to 260°C -20° to 550°C
Temperature – – -40° to 2000°F or
Range -40° to 1350°C
Dimensions 6.81 x 2.38 x 1.5" (173 x 60.5 x 38mm)
Weight Approx. 6.5 oz (183g) Approx. 6.5 oz (183g) Approx. 9 oz (255g)
including battery including battery including battery
Order # MP2121.30 MP2121.31 MPC2121.34
Price
Specifications and Ordering Information
AEMC Infrared Thermometers
• Easy One-Hand Operation